Our Lady of Perpetual Help/Our Lady of Sorrows

September 2019 Presider Schedule
Note Well: The schedule does not follow a strict rotation for Father Tim and Father Jude

Saturday, Aug 31 OLPH 5:00 pm (& Confessions) Fr. Tim
22" Sun OT OLOS 5:00 pm (& Confessions) Fr. Jude
OLPH  7:00 pm (Spanish) Fr. Gonzalo
Sunday, Sept 1 OLOS 8:00 am Fr. Jude
22" Sun OT OLPH 8:30am Fr. Tim
OLOS 10:30am Fr. Jude
OLPH 11:00 am Fr. Tim
Saturday, Sept 7 OLPH 5:00 pm (& Confessions) Fr. Jude
23" Sun OT OLOS 5:00 pm (& Confessions) Fr. Tim
OLPH  7:00 pm (Spanish) Fr. Gonzalo
Sunday, Sept 8 OLOS 8:00 am Fr. Tim
23" Sun OT OLPH 8:30am Fr. Jude
OLOS 10:30 am Fr. Tim
OLPH 11:00 am Fr. Jude
Saturday, Sept 14 | OLPH 5:00 pm (& Confessions) Fr. Tim
24" Sun OT OLOS 5:00 pm (& Confessions) Fr. Jude
OLPH 7:00 pm (Spanish) Fr. Gonzalo
Sunday Sept 15 OLOS 8:00 am Fr. Jude
24" Sun OT OLPH 8:30 am Fr. Tim
OLOS 10:30 am Fr. Jude
OLPH 11:00 am Fr. Tim
Saturday, Sept 21 | OLPH 5:00 pm (& Confessions) Fr. Jude
25% Sun OT OLOS 5:00 pm (& Confessions) Fr. Tim
OLPH 7:00 pm (Spanish) Fr. Gonzalo
Sunday, Sept 22 OLOS 8:00 am Fr. Tim
25% Sun OT OLPH 8:30am Fr. Jude
OLOS 10:30 am (Children’s Liturgy) Fr. Tim
OLPH 11:00 am Fr. Jude
Saturday, Sept 28 | OLPH 5:00 pm (& Confessions) Fr. Tim
26 Sun OT OLOS 5:00 pm (& Confessions) Fr. Jude
OLPH 7:00 pm (Spanish) Fr. Gonzalo
Sunday, Sept 29 OLOS 8:00 am Fr. Jude
26 Sun OT OLPH 8:30am Fr. Tim
OLOS 10:30am Fr. Jude
OLPH 11:00 am Fr. Tim




